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ECONOMY FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLES

Multimode and Singlemode

PC, UPC and APC Polishing

Mode Conditioning Fiber

Large Production Capacity

Standard Cables in Stock

Custom Cable Assemblies Available

Custom Labeling by request

Multiple Fiber cable colors available
Shaxon "Zip-Clip" available for zip cable breakout

62.5/125MULTIMODE PATCH CABLES
ST/ST MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSTST01M 1-meter ST/ST
FCSTST02M 2-meter ST/ST
FCSTST03M 3-meter ST/ST
FCSTST05M 5-meter ST/ST

ST/SC MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSTSC01M 1-meter ST/SC
FCSTSC02M 2-meter ST/SC
FCSTSC03M 3-meter ST/SC
FCSTSC05M 5-meter ST/SC

SC/SC MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSCSC01M 1-meter SC/SC
FCSCSC02M 2-meter SC/SC
FCSCSC03M 3-meter SC/SC
FCSCSC05M 5-meter SC/SC

ST/LC MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSTLC01M 1-meter ST/LC
FCSTLC02M 2-meter ST/LC
FCSTLC03M 3-meter ST/LC
FCSTLC05M 5-meter ST/LC

SC/LC MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSCLC01M 1-meter SC/LC
FCSCLC02M 2-meter SC/LC
FCSCLC03M 3-meter SC/LC
FCSCLC05M 5-meter SC/LC

LC/LC MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCLCLC01M 1-meter LC/LC
FCLCLC02M 2-meter LC/LC
FCLCLC03M 3-meter LC/LC
FCLCLC05M 5-meter LC/LC

ST/MTRJ MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSTMT01M 1-meter ST/MTRJ
FCSTMT02M 2-meter ST/MTRJ
FCSTMT03M 3-meter ST/MTRJ
FCSTMT05M 5-meter ST/MTRJ

SC/MTRJ MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSCMT01M 1-meter SC/MTRJ
FCSCMT02M 2-meter SC/MTRJ
FCSCMT03M 3-meter SC/MTRJ
FCSCMT05M 5-meter SC/MTRJ

MTRJ/MTRJ MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLES
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCMTMT01M 1-meter MTRJ/MTRJ
FCMTMT02M 2-meter MTRJ/MTRJ
FCMTMT03M 3-meter MTRJ/MTRJ
FCMTMT05M 5-meter MTRJ/MTRJ

LC/MTRJ MULTIMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCLCMT01M 1-meter LC/MTRJ
FCLCMT02M 2-meter LC/MTRJ
FCLCMT03M 3-meter LC/MTRJ
FCLCMT05M 5-meter LC/MTRJ

8.3/125 SINGLEMODE PATCH CABLES

ST/LC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSTLCS01M 1-meter ST/LC
FCSTLCS02M 2-meter ST/LC
FCSTLCS03M 3-meter ST/LC
FCSTLCS05M 5-meter ST/LC

SC/LC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSCLCS01M 1-meter SC/LC
FCSCLCS02M 2-meter SC/LC
FCSCLCS03M 3-meter SC/LC
FCSCLCS05M 5-meter SC/LC

ST/SC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSTSCS01M 1-meter ST/SC
FCSTSCS02M 2-meter ST/SC
FCSTSCS03M 3-meter ST/SC
FCSTSCS05M 5-meter ST/SC

SC/SC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSCSCS01M 1-meter SC/SC
FCSCSCS02M 2-meter SC/SC
FCSCSCS03M 3-meter SC/SC
FCSCSCS05M 5-meter SC/SC

LC/LC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCLCLCS01M 1-meter LC/LC
FCLCLCS02M 2-meter LC/LC
FCLCLCS03M 3-meter LC/LC
FCLCLCS05M 5-meter LC/LC

ST/ST SINGLEMODE DUPLEX ZIP CABLE
ASSEMBLIES, PVC
FCSTSTS01M 1-meter ST/ST
FCSTSTS02M 2-meter ST/ST
FCSTSTS03M 3-meter ST/ST
FCSTSTS05M 5-meter ST/ST




